
 

Department of Planning and Development 

 
PLANNING COMMISSION 

 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Second Monday of the Month 
 

Town Council Chambers 
118 Carolina Avenue 

Moncks Corner, SC 29461 
5:30 PM 

 

Date Time Location 

Monday, January 11 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, February 8 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, March 14 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, April 11 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, May 9 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, June 13 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, July 11 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, August 8 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, September 12 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, October 10 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, November 14 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

Monday, December 12 5:30 Town Council Chambers 

 


